SMD Common Mode Choke
HA204 Series
© TT Electronics plc Issue A     04/2021   Page 1
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
TT Electronics | BI Technologies

considered accurate at time of going to print.
Issue A     04/2021   Page 2
TT Electronics | BI Technologies
A-1445, Jalan Tanjung Api, 25050 Kuantan, Pahang Darul Makmur, Malaysia
Ph: +60 9 565 8888
Electrical Specifications
Electrical Characteristics (TA = 25° C unless otherwise noted)
PART NUMBER
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DCR (mΩ)
RATED CURRENT
(A)
INSULATION
RESISTANCE (MΩ)
MIN  Min Typical Max
HA204-7060141LFTR 100 140 10.0 9.0 10.0
HA204-7060301LFTR 225 300 10.0 5.0 10.0
HA204-7060701LFTR 500 700 15.0 4.0 10.0
HA204-7060102LFTR 800 1000 17.0 3.0 10.0
HA204-7060132LFTR 910 1300 21.0 2.5 10.0
HA204-7060272LFTR 2000 2700 63.0 1.0 10.0
HA204-7060302LFTR 2500 3000 75.0 0.9 10.0
Notes:
(1) Impedance is measured at 100MHz, 0.1Vrms
(2) Rated current is the approximate DC current at which ∆T = 40°C
Outline Dimensions (mm)